
As of Setember 25, 2020

NO. AREA MUNICIPALITY LOCATION DESCRIPTION
CARETAKER 

REMARKS
AREA (SQM) PRICE LEGAL CONCERN

1 Metro Manila MANILA
 # 62, LOT  2, R. FERNANDEZ 2, 
BRGY. 149  , TONDO, MANILA 

THREE  - STOREY RESIDENTIAL 
BUILDING 

WITH CARETAKER
LA: 70 sq.m.                     
FA:  172.84  sq.m.

4,300,000 ENCROACHMENT

2 Metro Manila MUNTINLUPA

# 17, LOT NUMBERS 125-126, 
BLOCK 22, DON MANOLO DRIVE, 

ALABANG HILLS VILLAGE, CUPANG, 
MUNTINLUPA CITY

TWO- STOREY RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 
VIEWING BY 

APPOINTMENT ONLY
LA: 1,600  sq. m.             
FA:  1,196.45 sq. m.

100,400,000
LIS PENDENS AND 
ANNULMENT CASE

3 Metro Manila PARANAQUE

LOT 7 BLK. 1,FLAMINGO ST., 
COUNTRY SIDE VILLAGE SUN 

VALLEY, PARANAQUE, NCR- FOURTH 
DISTRICT 

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT WITH CARETAKER FA: 150 sq.m. 2,123,000
WITH ENCROACHMENT/ 

OVERLAPPING ISSUE 

4 Metro Manila PARANAQUE
LOT 2, BLK. 28 UNITED NATIONS 
ST., BETTER LIVING SUBD., DON 

BOSCO, PARANAQUE CITY
RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT WITH CARETAKER LA: 319 sq. m. 5,742,000 ADVERSE CLAIM

5 Metro Manila QUEZON CITY
LOT 11-D, MOCKING BIRD STREET, 

ZABARTE, SUBDIVISION, 
KALIGAYAHAN, QUEZON CITY

TOWNHOUSE WITH CARETAKER
LA: 105    sq. m.               
FA: 84.27 sq. m.

3,474,000 Sec 7 RA 26

6 Metro Manila QUEZON CITY

UNIT  #1059 , NO .49  GENERAL 
LIM, SEAGULL CONDOMINIUM, STA. 

CRUZ, (HEREOS HILLl), QUEZON 
CITY, METRO MANILA 

CONDO UNIT WITH CARETAKER FA: 64 sq.m. 1,920,000 ADVERSE CLAIM

7 Metro Manila QUEZON CITY
# 51 LOT 13, BLOCK 11,ROBERTSON  

ST., GREENVIEW EXECUTIVE 
VILLAGE, SAUYO, QUEZON CITY

TWO- STOREY RESIDENTIAL WITH 
ATTIC 

WITH CARETAKER
LA: 150 sq. m.                   
FA: 187.70 sq. m.

          5,509,000 ANNULMENT CASE 

8 Metro Manila QUEZON CITY

LOT 648-B-26-A House No. 6-A, 
RENOWED LANE, SANVILLE 

SUBDIVISION, BRGY. CULIAT, 
QUEZON CITY

TWO - STOREY TOWNHOUSE TYPE WITH CARETAKER
LA: 71 sq. m.                 
FA: 88.57 sq. m.

          3,924,000 ANNULMENT CASE 

9 Metro Manila QUEZON CITY

LOT NO. 13, BLK. NO. 134, NO. 22 
MATIMPIN STREET, PINYAHAN, 

BRGY., DILIMAN, QUEZON CITY, 
METRO MANILA

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT WITH CARETAKER L.A : 405.40 sq. m.         21,811,000 
LIS PENDENS and WITH SEC 

7 RA 26 ANNOTATIONS

10 Metro Manila QUEZON CITY
LOT NO. 45, BLK NO. 84, NO. 27 
TAMBLOT, MASAGANA, QUEZON 

CITY, METRO MANILA
SINGLE - STOREY RESIDENTIAL With caretaker

LA: 184 sq. m.                     
FA: 92.47sq. m.

6,829,000
LIS PENDENS AND 
ANNULMENT CASE

11 Metro Manila QUEZON CITY

LOT NO. 7-A & LOT 6, BLK 17, NO. 
12 PILARING, CHUIDIAN, GULOD, 

NOVALICHES, QUEZON CITY, METRO 
MANILA

APARTMENT WITH CARETAKER
LA: 240sq. m.                     
FA: 603 sq. m.

8,088,000 ANNULMENT CASE

12 Metro Manila RIZAL
84 EAGLE ST., VILLAGE EAST  

EXEC.VILLAGE, ANTIPOLO CITY, RIZAL 
THREE  - STOREY RESIDENTIAL 

BUILDING 
WITH CARETAKER

LA: 204  sq. m.                 
FA:  386 sq. m.

8,152,000 ANNULMENT CASE

13 North Luzon BAGUIO
Road Lot 4, Suello Village, 

Bakakeng Central, Sto. Tomas, 
Baguio City, Benguet

Vacant Lot NO CARETAKER LA: 1,123 sq. m. 7,024,000 ADVERSE CLAIM

14 North Luzon BAGUIO
Lot 2-B-1-H,  Undeveloped 

Subdivision Road, Brgy. Outlook 
Drive, Pacdal Baguio City,Benguet

Vacant Lot NO CARETAKER LA: 1,982 sq. m. 7,730,000 WITH SMALL SHANTY

15 North Luzon BAGUIO

LOT NO 1-C-5-R-3-D-1, NO. 39 INT. 
OF ST. THERESE ( RROW), 

MIRADOR, SEC. "K". ( DOMINICAN 
MIRADOR), BAGUIO CITY, BENGUET

Three-Storey Single-Detached WITH CARETAKER
LA: 350 sq. m.             
FA: 273.50 sq. m.

6,567,000 LIS PENDENS

16 North Luzon BATAAN
LOT NO. 13, BLK 1, RUBY ST., DON 

PEPE VILLAGE, TUYO, BALANGA, 
BATAAN

Single-Detached WITH CARETAKER
LA: 208 sq. m.                
FA: 274.50 sq. m.

5,372,000 ANNULMENT

17 North Luzon BULACAN

LOT 9 BLK 3, LOT 11 BLK 3, 102 
STREET, RUFINA GOLDEN VILLAGE, 

BGY.STO.CRISTO, MALOLOS  
(CAPITAL), BULACAN

HOUSE AND LOT WITH CARETAKER
TLA-200.00
FA-298.87

5,530,000 SEC 7 RA 26

18 North Luzon BULACAN
LOT 2983-C-3-B-5-C-4, FORTUNE 
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